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1 大平 安江明 谷口 鈴木充 大平 西川 天野 前田憲 村上 372 372
2 川本 小木曽 大橋 伊藤諭 川端 前田憲 川本 柴田 長谷川 玉田 鈴木充 山口哲 松本 554 926
3 岡野 長島 百瀬 安藤義 柴田 野々川 成瀬 坪井 浅野 西川 玉田 寺町 鈴木充 552 1478
4 高橋 宮本 西川 山口昌 荒井 鈴木光 長谷川 玉田 中村誠 小澤哲 浅野 464 1942
5 鈴木充 大橋 前田憲 西川 長谷川 渡辺英 小芦 玉田 松本 阿部 久野 458 2400
6 鈴木充 服部 天野 西川 渡辺英 鯉江 大橋 坪井 山田哲 小川八 小澤哲 450 2850
7 高橋 成瀬 山口昌 坪井 宮本 川上 澤田 玉田 浅野 鈴木光 395 3245
8 阿部 玉田 加藤正 川上 長谷川 前田憲 藤田 松本 久野 伊藤諭 372 3617
9 鈴木充 大橋 長谷川 中野 西川 前田憲 印東 安藤嘉 小川八 深谷 376 3993
10 服部 坂内 大橋 西川 中野 竹之内 長谷川 藤田 坪井 牧野 356 4349
11 宮本 竹之内 小高 大橋 和田 玉田 松本 伊藤諭 村田 310 4659
12 鈴木光 西川 利根 大橋 花井 鈴木清 山根 安藤嘉 深谷 306 4965
13 小川八 日置 西川 和田 深谷 西崎 花井 小澤和 新 315 5280
14 竹之内 清水 前田博 井上 尾崎年 玉田 湯山 村田 小林 316 5596
15 鈴木光 井口 原口 山根 高橋 宇都宮 樋口 木方 中川 309 5905
16 花井 新 西崎 宮田 中野 中川 深谷 永冶 278 6183
17 小林 清水 和田 尾崎 中川 湯山 佐々井 近藤 277 6460
18 宇都宮 住宮 鳥居 井口 田中 樋口 石川 羽田 277 6737
19 深谷 小渡 新 近藤 西崎 永冶 羽田 232 6969
20 稲垣 岩田 稲葉 湯山 田邊 東 浅野康 230 7199
21 日榮 樋口 加藤 中島 小川 田中 浅野康 237 7436
22 石川 梶田 住宮 桑野 前原淑 大澤 中島 236 7672
23 東 洞谷 川崎 山口枝 近藤裕 永井優 山本利 武田 273 7945
24 日榮 加藤 梶田 川本 土屋 田中 野澤 堀 278 8223
25 石黒 伊藤芳 山本利 利根 永井優 住宮 安藤聡 前原淑 277 8500
26 近藤裕 山田玲 山本利 益﨑 洞谷 近藤勝 安藤聡 石井智 277 8777
27 中島 川本 中村瑠 柴田麻 嘉正 丹羽秀 小出 野澤 276 9053
28 利根 伊藤芳 松岡 永井優 林良 鈴木千 前原昭 加山 筒井 314 9367
29 近藤裕 加藤祐 千田清 犬飼 鈴村 中野 川崎寿 石井智 大石剛 317 9684
30 野澤 小松崎 千田清 天方 嘉正 犬飼 浅野公 野澤 石井智 小出 356 10040
31 伊藤卓 伊藤卓 千田清 黒田 益﨑 平田 加藤眞 小出 永井敦 加山 352 10392
32 筒井 中野 小松崎 岩城 加藤祐 近藤直 早川 小出 筒井
33
34


